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Name Email Position Unit 
Álvarez Álvarez, María Teresa tere@autom.uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 

Barrado Esteban, Enrique ebarrado@qa.uva.es Professor 
Analytical Chemistry, Environment 
and Chemometrics 

Bolado Rodríguez, Silvia silvia@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 
Calvo Díez, José Ignacio joseignacio.calvo@uva.es Professor Porous materials and surfaces 

Cartón López, Ángel carton@iq.uva.es Professor 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Castrillejo Hernández, Yolanda ycastril@qa.uva.es Professor 
Analytical Chemistry, Environment 
and Chemometrics 

Coca Sanz, Mónica monica@iq.uva.es Professor 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Debán Miguel, Luis luisdeba@qa.uva.es Professor 
Analytical Chemistry, Environment 
and Chemometrics 

Fernández-Polanco, Fernando ffp@iq.uva.es Emeritus Professor Environmental Technology 
Fernández-Polanco, María maria@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 

García Cubero, Mª Teresa maite@iq.uva.es Professor 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

García Encina, Pedro A. pedro@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 
Godos Crespo, Ignacio de ignacio.godos@uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 
Gutiérrez Rodríguez, Gloria gloria@autom.uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 
Hernández Giménez, Antonio antonio.hernandez@uva.es Professor Porous materials and surfaces 
Irusta Mata, Rubén rubiru@eii.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 

Jiménez Sevilla, Juan José jjimenez@qa.uva.es Professor 
Analytical Chemistry, Environment 
and Chemometrics 
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Lebrero Fernández, Raquel raquel.lebrero@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 

Lucas Yagüe, Susana susana@iq.uva.es Professor 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Mazaeda Echevarría, Rogelio rogelio@cta.uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 
Muñoz Torre, Raúl mutora@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 
Palacio Martínez, Laura laura.palacio@uva.es Professor Porous materials and surfaces 
Peña Miranda, Mª del Mar pena@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 
Pérez Elvira, Sara I. sarape@iq.uva.es Professor Environmental Technology 
Podar Cristea, Smaranda smaranda@autom.uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 
Prada Moraga, César Alberto de prada@autom.uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 
Prádanos del Pico, Pedro pradanos@termo.uva.es Professor Porous materials and surfaces 
Sarabia Ortiz, Daniel dsarabia@ubu.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 
Tadeo Rico, Fernando Juan fernando.tadeo@uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 

Urueña Alonso, Miguel Ángel uru@iq.uva.es Professor 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Vega Alegre, María del Sol solvega@qa.uva.es Professor 
Analytical Chemistry, Environment 
and Chemometrics 

Villaverde Gómez, Santiago svillave@iq.uva.es Professor 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Zamarreño Cosme, Jesús María jesusm@autom.uva.es Professor Process Control and Supervision 

   
 Bordel Velasco, Sergio sergio.bordel@uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Carmona Martínez, Alessandro 
Alfredo aacarmonam@funge.uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Chambonniere, Paul paul.chambonniere.@uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
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Díaz Villalobos, Israel israel.diaz@iq.uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Fernández González, Nuria nuria.fernandez.gonzalez@uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

López Linares, Juan Carlos juancarlos.lopez.linares@uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

López Serna, Rebeca rebeca.lopezserna@iq.uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Analytical Chemistry, Environment 
and Chemometrics 

Martínez Páramo, Sonia sonia.martinez.paramo@uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Pérez Fernández, Rebeca rebeca.perez@iq.uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Rodríguez Rodríguez, Elisa María elisamaria.rodriguez@uva.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Santos Beneit, Fernando fersanben3@yahoo.es Postdoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

   
 Ángeles Torres, Roxana roxana.angeles@iq.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Antolín Puebla, Beatriz beatriz.antolin@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher 
Environmental 
Technology/Analytical Chemistry, 
Environment and Chemometrics 

Collao Torres, Javiera javiera.collao@hotmail.com Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Díaz Curbelo, Alina alina.diaz@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Fernández Delgado, Marina marina.fernandez.delgado@alum
nos.uva.es 

Predoctoral Researcher Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Galán Prado, Aníbal Santiago anibalsantiago.galan@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Process Control and Supervision 
González Martín, Javier javier.gonzalezm@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Lorenzo Hernando, Ana María anamaria.lorenzo@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Marcos Núñez, María Paloma maria.marcos@autom.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Process Control and Supervision 
Marín de Jesús, David Fernando d.marin@iq.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Oliveira da Silva, Erika erika.oliveira@autom.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Process Control and Supervision 
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Pablos de la Fuente, Cristian cristian.pablos@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Process Control and Supervision 
Pascual Centeno, Celia celia.pascual@iq.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Pérez Lemus, Nereida nereida.perez@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Pérez Martínez, Víctor victor.perez@iq.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Plaza Lázaro, Pedro Enrique pedroenrique.plaza@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Riquelme Esteve, Pablo pablo.riquelme@autom.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Process Control and Supervision 
Rodero Raya, Mª del Rosario mrrodero@iq.uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Rodríguez Muñoz, Yadira yadira.rodríguez@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Rodríguez Plaza, Suní suni.rodriguez@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher 
Process Control and Supervision/ 
Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Rojo de Benito, Elena María elenamaria.rojo@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Salamanca Verdugo, Mónica monica.salamanca@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology/Porous 
materials and surfaces 

San Martín Davison, Jessica jsandavis@gmail.com Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Sepúlveda Muñoz, Cristian 
Andrés 

cristianandres.sepulveda@alumn
os.uva.es 

Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Severi, Cristian Alfredo cralse17@yahoo.com.ar Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 
Soto Guzmán, Marvelia Cenit marveliacenit.soto@uva.es Predoctoral Researcher Porous materials and surfaces 
Yáñez Meneses, Luz Francy lfyanez@miuandes.cl Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

Zambrano Flores, Johanna johanna.zambrano@alumnos.uva.
es 

Predoctoral Researcher Environmental Technology 

   
 Antoraz Martín, Sergio sergio.antoraz@uva.es Research Technician Environmental Technology 
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Barrios Alfonso, Cristina cristina.barrios.alfonso@uva.es Research Technician Chemical and Biochemical 
Processes Technologies 

Gallego Guerra, Silvia Teresa silviateresa.gallego@uva.es Research Technician Porous materials and surfaces 
Gutiérrez Rodríguez, Fernando fgutrod@autom.uva.es Research Technician Process Control and Supervision 
Prieto Jiménez, Jonatan jonatan.prieto@uva.es Research Technician Environmental Technology 
Rodríguez Vega, Sara sararod@termo.uva.es Research Technician Porous materials and surfaces 
Sada Fuente, Ester ester.sada@uva.es Research Technician Environmental Technology 
Sánchez Benito, Cristina cristina.sanchez.benito@uva.es Research Technician Environmental Technology 
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